Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Sassofeltrio 15 05 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

7 10  PERINI Manuel

21 1 DIOMEDI Leon

29 11 VERNI Alessandro
33 2 TRUFFA Edoardo

46 19  SCIPIONI Kevin

47 20  SAVI Manuel

52 12 HELSHANI Erik

55 13 ROMANU Gabriele
61 14 BRUNI Nicola

77 3 GIORGI Emanuele
81 15 GARATTONI Matteo
108 4 RICCARDI Giacomo
147 5 BOLDRINI Elio
210 6 PIERANTONI Matteo
296 7  PAGLIALUNGA Davide
340 8  STAGI Alessandro
477 9  MONDELCI Filippo
600 16  BALDACCI Mattia
666 17 MANDOZZI Lorenzo
838 18  GIANCAMILLI Nicolo'

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Classe
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (20)

Categoria
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Team - Motoclub
Scintilla

Cross Park Ponzano
Amsil

Cavallara

Sarnano Mx Racing
Ostra

A. Fagioli

A. Fagioli

Cross Park Ponzano
A. Fagioli

Valconca Fratte
Simoncini Racing
Lion Montegranaro
Top Rider

Yanus

Lion Montegranaro
Simoncini Racing
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Sarnano Mx Racing

Fermignanese

Esposto ore : 09:09

Fratte di Sassofeltrio, domenica 15 maggio 2022

Moto
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KT™M

KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

™

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna

KTM

Transp .
20741
20747
20740
20310
20287
20709
20325
20324
20751
20734
20292
20296
20314
20750
20743
20692
20302
20284
20305
20283
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